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000050746 Storage Building 22,000 09/06/2024

000050330 Remodel 4,691 07/11/2024

000048597 Remodel 23,841 11/06/2023

000047094 Roof Replacement 38,000 05/01/2023

40212 ADDN SFR 0 07/24/2020

24745 M H 330 07/13/2006

2023HX Base Yr

2903 SW PINEMOUNT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,068 135.2823 151.52 464,863 1986 1986 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2886

BAS 336 100 336 33,092

BAS 575 100 575 56,631

BAS 1,037 100 1,037 102,132

FOP 36 30 11 1,084

FOP 72 30 2023 22 2,166

FUS 938 100 938 92,382

UEP 240 60 144 14,182

UOP 24 20 5 493

3,258 3,068 302,161

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W3 N7 W11 S7 W16 S28 E30 N3 E12 N10 W12 N3 N12
$
FUS=[ORIG=0,-40] N16 W14 S3 W12 N9 N6 W23 S10 E5 S18 E4 S4
E10 N4 E4 N3 E12 S3 E14 $
BAS=[ORIG=-55,5] E25 S23 W25 N23 $
BAS=[ORIG=12,25] S11 E14 N24 W14 S13 $
UEP=[ORIG=0,12] E12 N20 W12 S20 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=0,25] S6 E12 N6 W12 $
FOP=[ORIG=12,15] N3 W12 S3 E12 $
UOP=[ORIG=-26,-62] E4 N6 W4 S6 $
.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 830

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 9.00 9.00 75 2006 2006 3 75 1,296

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 50

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 50

8 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 2,000

9 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 24 26 624.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 6,864

10 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,000
16,390

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 63,900

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000
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11 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 25 24 600.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2026 2025 100 10,800

12 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2026 2025 100 2,592

13,392


